 TWINEAGLESGRILLS.COM — 1
C
LIM
A
TE
                              FO
O
D

24.00
23.524
22.75
22.75
22.75
21.75
10.00
+ drain
PREMIUM GRILLS AND ACCESSORIES
Dometic Twin Eagles reserves the right to change the specifications, designs and materials of the products without notice.
Please verify the specifications prior to finalizing your enclosures.
MODEL
NUMBER
OVERALL DIMENSIONS CUTOUT DIMENSIONS
H   WIDTH I   HEIGHT J   WIDTH K   HEIGHT
TEAD18(R/L)-C 18“ 20-3/4“ 16-1/4“ 19“
TEAD24(R/L)-C 24“ 20-3/4“ 22-1/4“ 19“
TEAD30-C 30” 20-3/4“ 28-1/4“ 19“
TEAD36-C 36“ 20-3/4“ 34-1/4“ 19“
TEAD42-C 42” 20-3/4“ 40-1/4“ 19“
DOMETIC TWIN EAGLES
13259 East 166th Street
Cerritos, CA 90703
Tel     800  789 2206